
Jen Hodson
Time
: Curr 

# DOK Subject--4th Science
Curr 
# DOK Subject--5th Science

Curr 
# DOK Subject--6th Science

Curr 
# DOK Subject--Spelling

Curr 
# DOK Subject--Writing

Curr 
# DOK Subject--Grammar

M
on
da
y

5.
4.
3

2

NF vocab,read 340, answer 
cards, practice reading 
weather maps

H--vocab & wkst 152/153 
(20) 5.

3.
2/
8.
3.
2

2

NF vocab, hand back test, 
read 310-313 and make 
foldable

H--NF vocab (10) 8.
2.
1

2

NF vocab, reading chemical 
equations practice

H--NF vocab & chemical 
equations (15) 6.

1.
3

2

Unit 29 pretest

H--sent/def due Wed.

6.
2.
2

NONE

6.
2.
1

2

NONE

Tu
es
da
y

5.
4.
3

2

Cards, NF main idea, 
raindrop experiment

NF main idea (5)

5.
3.
2/
8.
3.
2

2

NF main idea, read 314-315, 
answer cards & finish 
foldable

H--wkst (15) 8.
2.
1

2

NF main idea, more 
chemical equation practice

H--wkst (10)

6.
1.
3

2

Worktime

6.
2.
2

NONE

6.
2.
1

2

Copy edit sentences 80-83

W
ed
ne
sd
ay

5.
4.
3

2

Cards, NF details, hurricane 
reading & questions

NF details (15)

5.
3.
32
/8
.3
.2

2

NF details & audience, 
review foldable, newton 
experiment

H--NF details & audience 
(10)

8.
2.
1

2

NF details, demonstrations

NF details (10)

6.
1.
3

2

AR

6.
2.
2

Final draft for writing due & 
demonstrations

6.
2.
1

2

Proofread sentences

Th
ur
sd
ay

5.
4.
3

2

NF summary, read pgs 346-
50 & answer cards

NF summary (10)

5.
3.
2/
8.
3.
2

2

NF summary, review 
foldable, read 316-318 and 
fill out foldable

H--NF summary (10) 8.
2.
1

2

NF summary, check 
chemical equations 

NF summary (10)

6.
1.
3

2

Review for test

6.
2.
2

NONE

6.
2.
1

2

Edit day 80

Fr
id
ay

5.
4.
3

2

Cards, NF questions & quiz, 
weather pattern activity

5.
3.
2/
8.
3.
2

2

NF questions & quiz, review 
foldable, newton's second 
law experiment

8.
2.
1

3

NF questions & quiz, 
demonstrations

6.
1.
3

3

Unit 29 test

6.
2.
2

3

Demonstrations

6.
2.
1

2

Edit day 81

Week Of: 4/30/12

Students engaged in:
Cooperative Learning!

Peer-to-Peer Learning!

Lecture!

Discussion!

Technology Integration!

Direct Instruction!

Guided Practice!

Independent Practice!

Quiz or Assessmet!

Presentation or Project!
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Cooperative Learning!
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Technology Integration!

Direct Instruction!

Guided Practice!

Independent Practice!

Quiz or Assessmet!

Presentation or Project!


